PSSu XR F -T

Technical details

Certifications:
Width dimension:
Height dimension:
Depth dimension:
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

Accessories

Ve 314094

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

Link module cable "remote " for ST/FS signals, ext. temperature.

CE;cULus Listed;EAC (Eurasian); TUV;KOSHA

50.2 mm
125.6 mm
72.6 mm
140 g
1159

-40-70°C

PSSu A RJ45-CAB 1.5M

314093

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany
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